
JBHS Fall Sports Schedule 2024 

(Revised 9/27/2024) 

Date Sport & opponent Game time Bus departure 

Thurs., Aug. 29 Golf at Barren View 4:00pm 2:30pm 

Tues., Sept. 3 Golf at Barren View 4:00pm 2:30pm 

Thurs., Sept. 5 Volleyball vs. Bucksport JV 4:00 / Varsity 5:00  

Thurs., Sept. 5 Golf at Barren View 4:00pm 2:30pm 

Fri., Sept. 6 Soccer vs. Woodland 4:00pm  

Tues., Sept. 10 Golf at Barren View 4:00pm 2:30pm 

Wed., Sept. 11 Volleyball AT Woodland JV 4:00 / Varsity 5:00 1:30pm 

***Friday, Sept. 13 Soccer AT Narraguagus 4:00pm 2:30pm 

***Friday, Sept. 13 Golf at Barren View 4:00pm 2:30pm 

Sat., Sept. 14 X-Country AT Bucksport 11:00am  

***Tues., Sept. 17 Volleyball vs. Calais JV 4:00 / Varsity 5:00  

Tues., Sept. 17 Soccer vs. Machias 4:00pm  

Tues., Sept. 17 X-Country AT Lee Academy   

Tues., Sept. 17 Golf at Barren View 4:00pm 2:30pm 

***Thurs., Sept.  19 Golf at Calais 4:00pm 1:30pm 

Thurs., Sept. 19 Soccer AT Lee Academy 4:00pm TBD 

Thurs., Sept. 19 Volleyball vs. Machias JV 4:00 / Varsity 5:00  

Fri., Sept. 20 X-Country AT Narraguagus 4:00pm  

Sat., Sept. 21 Soccer vs. Penquis 12:00pm  

***Mon., Sept. 23 Golf at Bucksport 4:00pm TBD 

Tues., Sept. 24 X-Country AT Calais 4:00pm  

***Wed., Sept. 25 Volleyball AT Narraguagus JV 4:00 / Varsity 5:00 2:30pm 

Wed., Sept. 25 Golf at Blue Hill 4:00pm 1:00pm 

***Wed., Sept. 25 Soccer vs. Sumner (HOME) 4:00pm  

Sat., Sept. 28 Volleyball AT Machias JV 2:00 / Varsity 3:00 12:30pm 

Sat., Sept. 28 Soccer AT Penquis 1:00pm TBD 

Tues., Oct. 1 Volleyball vs. Woodland JV 4:00 / Varsity 5:00  

Fri., Oct. 4 Soccer vs. Narraguagus 4:00pm  

Sat., Oct. 5 Volleyball vs. GSA ***JV 12:00 / Varsity 1:00  

Thurs., Oct. 10 Soccer AT Woodland 4:00pm 1:15pm 

Thurs., Oct. 10 Volleyball AT Calais JV 4:00 / Varsity 5:00 1:30pm 

Sat., Oct. 12 Volleyball AT Sumner JV 1:00 / Varsity 2:00 11:00am 

Sat., Oct. 12 X-Country AT Orono 12:00pm  

Tues., Oct. 15 Volleyball AT Woodland JV 4:00 / Varsity 5:00 1:30pm 

Wed., Oct. 16 Soccer AT Machias 4:00pm 2:30pm 

Thurs., Oct. 17 Volleyball vs. Machias JV 4:00 / Varsity 5:00  

***Fri., Oct. 18 Soccer AT Sumner 4:00pm 2:00pm 

Sat., Oct. 19 X-Country AT Houlton 
PVC Championship 

12:00pm  

Sat., Oct. 19 Volleyball AT Lee Academy 
***Double Header*** 

First game starts at 12:00 
Varsity only  

8:30am 

Mon., Oct. 21 Soccer vs. Lee Academy 4:00pm  

Sat., Oct. 26 X-Country AT Belfast 
Northern Maine Regional 

Boys 11:00 / Girls 11:40  

Sat., Nov. 2 X-Country AT Twin Brooks 
State Championship 

Boys 11:00 / Girls 11:40  

 


